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Alden (New York, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Cary Road

Auction Opens. Mon, Nov 20 5:00pm ET

Lot

0049
0051
0052
0053

0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

0062

0063
0065
0066
0067

0068
0069
0070
0071
0073
0074
0076
0077
0078
0080
0081
0082
0083

Title

Coffee Table And End Table-B
Antique Steamer Trunk-B
Longeberger Baskets-A

L ongeberger Baskets-A

Duck Decoys and Decor-A

NASCAR Collectibles-A

Assorted Planters, Chamber Pot And More-A
TV Stand, Movies And More-A

Games, Books And More-A

Skis, Boots And Poles-A

Scrap Booking Tools And More-A

Bilingual Laptop, NASCAR Race Quilt And
More-A

Leather Love Seat With Built In Recliners And
More-C

Folding Table-A
Wood And Glass Hutch Cabinet-C
Musette Piano And More-C

The Cats Meow Village Collectibles And More-
A

Noahs Ark Character Collectibles And More-A
Longeberger Plates And More-A

Golden Elegance China, Glassware And More-A
Vintage Sewing Table And More-B

Bookcase And Decor-B

4 Poster Queen Bed And Step Stool-C
AreaRugs-C

Housewares And Decor-A

Small Appliances-A

Small Appliances-B

Kitchen Housewares-A

Antique Skis And Skates-A

Rocker and Ottoman-B
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Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 7 7:.00pm ET

Lot
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0104
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121

Title

Bookshelf, Storage and More-B
Corner Cabinet and Longeberger Baskets-B
Futon and Quilt-C

Oak Bookcase-C

Shop Vac, Dehumidifier and More-A
Desk, chair and rug-B

Desk, Lamps and More-C

Desk, File cabinet and More-C

Stack On Gun Cabinet-C

Vintage Table-C

Chairs and Bedframe-B

Kenmore Sewing Machine and More-A
Firewood Rack and Axe-B

Air Conditioners-B

Recliner, Bookcase, Lamp and More-B
Patio Table and chairs-B

Planter and Table- A

Blade Electric Xtrse Scooter- A.
Gardening Tools- C

Toysand Games- A

3 Tier Shelves- C

Wooden Shelf- C

Shelves and Contents- C

Equipment - A

Cabinet and Dresser - C

Break Point Bike Frame - A

Free Spirit Highland Bike- A

Cabinet - C

Cabinet contents - B

Shovel and Brooms- A

Grilling-C

Campbell Hausfeld Pressure Washer - A
Vintage Bassinet and Baby Swing- B



Lot

0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
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0133
0134

0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0142
0143
0144
0145
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0147
0148

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

Title

Weed Eater Chainsaw and More-A
Gardening Equipment- A

Blue Ember Grill - B

Enco Milling and Drilling Machine - C
Air Conditioner and More - C
Generators- C

Lathe EXL27609 - C

Compressor and More - C

Galanz Mini Fridge and Freezer- B
Coleman Canoe- C

Two Metal and Wood Swivel Chairs - B

Milwaukee 14 Abrasive Cut-Off Machine CAT.

NO.617-C

Air Filter and Storage Shelves- B
Werner Ladder- B

Weight Bench- C

Tool Boxes and Folding table- B
Camping Golf and More-B

Race Car Body Parts and More - B
Sun Dolphin Kayak Journey 10 ss- B
Outdoor Seating - B

Golf Clubs Desk and Chairs- B
Metal Storage Cabinet and Heater-B
Frig and Mower-C

Hardware and More-A

RC Truck and More -A
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